

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA NO.95203/2020 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)
No(s). 6716/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 10-11-2017
in CRAD No. 580/2014 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana
At Chandigarh)

GAURAV RANA @ KALA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-04-2021 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Gautam, Adv. (Mentioned by)
Ms. Manisha Ambwani, AOR

For Respondent(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List IA NO.95203/2020 on 19.04.2021.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)
Court Master